

H

C.A.No. 7791 OF 2002
ITEM No.3

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.7791/2002

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH CHANDRA BIDWARAI

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

Date : 29/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears that an Affidavit dated 15th March, 2004 has been filed by the learned counsel for the Appellant. That Affidavit has not been put into the paper books. Office to explain why it is not put into the paper books.
Adjourned for one week.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master